
 
2024 MONTHLY LEGAL CLINICS 

 

Wednesday, January 3, 2024:  Dissolution of Marriage Legal Clinic 

Wednesday, February 7, 2024:  Allocation of Parental Rights Legal Clinic 

Wednesday, March 6, 2024:  Dissolution of Marriage Legal Clinic 

Wednesday, April 3, 2024:    Allocation of Parental Rights Legal Clinic  

Wednesday, May 1, 2024:     Dissolution of Marriage Legal Clinic 

Wednesday, June 5, 2024:    Allocation of Parental Rights Legal Clinic 

Wednesday, July 3, 2024:    Dissolution of Marriage Legal Clinic 

Wednesday, August 7, 2024:   Allocation of Parental Rights Legal Clinic    

Wednesday, September 4, 2024:  Dissolution of Marriage Legal Clinic  

Wednesday, October 2, 2024:  Allocation of Parental Rights Legal Clinic 

Wednesday, November 6, 2024:  Dissolution of Marriage Legal Clinic 

Wednesday, December 4, 2024:  Allocation of Parental Rights Legal Clinic 
The above clinics will take place at the Hilltop Family Resource Center at 1129 Colorado Avenue from 9 AM – 11:30 AM.  

PRE-REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED AND ALL APPLICANTS ARE SUBJECT TO ATTORNEY-CLIENT CONFLICT 
CLEARANCE BY THE PRESENTING ATTORNEY. 

Please contact the Pro Bono office for additional information and to register:  
contact@probonomc.org or (970) 424-5748. 
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